



TRF LIMITED

Ref :SEC:152

August 9, 2022

The Secretary, Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Maharashtra, India.
Scrip Code: **505854**

The Manager, Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051.
Maharashtra, India.
Symbol: **TRF**

Dear Madam, Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Disclosure under Regulation 30 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 30, Regulation 44 and Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing Regulations and in compliance with Section 108 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and the Secretarial Standard on General Meetings issued by The Institute of Company Secretaries of India, we enclose herewith copies of newspaper advertisements published for giving Notice of the 59th Annual General Meeting of the Company to be held on **Tuesday, August 30, 2022 at 3:00 p.m. (IST)** through Video Conference/Other Audio Visual Means ONLY:

1. Financial Express
2. Dainik Bhaskar

The above information is also available on the website of the Company at www.trf.co.in

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
TRF Limited

Prasun Banerjee
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

11 Station Road Burmamines Jamshedpur 831 007 INDIA
Tel +91 657 2345727 FAX +91 657 2345718 e mail: comp_sec@trf.co.in www.trf.co.in
CIN L74210JH1962PLC000700

A TATA Enterprise

GLOBAL TECH STOCKS PLUMMET ON SOARING INFLATION AND INTEREST RATES

Paytm adds \$407-m loss to SoftBank's record Q1 loss

However, Delhivery contributed a gross profit of \$510 m to SoftBank Vision Fund-1 during the June quarter

FE BUREAU
Bengaluru, August 8

JAPANESE TECH INVESTOR and conglomerate SoftBank registered its biggest ever quarterly loss after reporting a net loss of \$24.5 billion (3.16 trillion yen) in the quarter ended June 30, 2022, as global tech stocks plummeted on the back of soaring inflation and interest rates rising across economies.

The Masayoshi Son-led investment firm added that a depreciating yen was another reason for its record losses. Those numbers compare with a net profit of about \$5.7 billion (761.5 billion yen) that it posted in the same quarter of the last financial year.

In addition, SoftBank's net asset value (NAV) was down to \$135 billion in the June quarter, a \$16 billion fall from \$151 billion compared to the March quarter.

The cumulative loss on investments at SoftBank Vision Fund 2 (SVF2) — one of its investment arms — slipped into the negative territory in the June quarter.

On the other hand, SoftBank Vision Fund 1 (SVF1) which manages a good chunk of publicly traded portfolio companies also reduced by 46% in investment value when compared with previous quarter

■ The cumulative loss on investments at **SoftBank Vision Fund 2 (SVF2)** — one of its investment arms — slipped into the negative territory in the June quarter

■ On the other hand, **SoftBank Vision Fund 1** which manages a good chunk of publicly traded portfolio companies also reduced by **46%** in investment value when compared with previous quarter

ment value when compared with the previous quarter.

However, SVF1 posted a cumulative gain of 1.51 trillion yen in the three months ended June, as against a gain of 2.83 trillion yen in the previous quarter.

The group said 59% of its portfolio companies reported a loss in the June quarter, up from 38% in the March quarter.

The share of profit-making companies too dropped to 25% from 36% during the period, company financials showed on Monday.

Across its publicly traded Indian portfolio companies, Paytm contributed to a loss of \$407 million at the end of the June quarter.

SVF1 had originally invested \$1.6 billion in the fintech firm, while the current investment value stood at around \$1.19 billion.



■ Across its publicly traded Indian portfolio companies, Paytm contributed to a loss of **\$407 million** at the end of the June quarter. SVF1 had originally invested **\$1.6 billion** in the fintech firm.

However, Delhivery contributed a gross profit of \$510 million to SVF1 during the June quarter. SVF1 originally contributed a total investment of \$397 million with a return value of \$907 million. While, PolicyBazaar contributed \$384 million profit to SVF1.

The fund had invested \$199 million in PolicyBazaar, with a return value of \$583 million at the end of the June quarter.

Both Paytm and PolicyBazaar are down over 50% from their listing value while Delhivery — which trimmed its IPO size — has seen roughly a 20% rise from its debut. Some of its other portfolio companies like OYO have filed papers for a listing but have delayed plans amid choppy public markets.

Other companies like Swiggy, Unacademy, Ola too have signalled their willingness to hit the public markets soon.

To tackle these losses and shield itself from further damage, the company said the current policy at various Vision Funds would be to substantially reduce operational costs, adopt a heightened discipline for new investments and enhance the value of its portfolio companies.

In a bid to reduce operating expenses, Son said his company would introduce job cuts without providing further details while speaking at the investor presentation. Highlighting the cautious stance, SoftBank's approved investment amount at vision funds had already fallen to a mere \$600 million in Q1FY22, as against \$2.6 billion in the same period in the previous fiscal.

Also, significantly lower than the March quarter's \$2.4 billion — underscoring the pace of the funding slowdown.

"We are in a defence mode, the word is still very volatile. Inflation is still severe, and interest rates are going up. In these difficult times, we kept on divesting our assets, we reduced new investments. We now have a much more managed, conservative approach in terms of new investments. I announced we'll go into defence mode and we delivered a defence mode result," Son said.

"I am still cautious, nobody knows what will happen next month. Covid is not completely over yet, inflation is still going on worldwide. Who knows, it's a tough market. I will keep our company in the defence mode," Son further added.

Masayoshi Son pledges widespread cost cuts after biggest loss

MIN JEONG LEE &
TAKAHIKO HYUGA
August 8

SOFTBANK GROUP'S MASAYOSHI SON said he plans widespread cost cutting at his Japanese conglomerate and its Vision Fund investment arm after a record \$23.4 billion loss on plunging portfolio valuations and foreign currency losses.

The Tokyo-based company lost the vast majority of that money — \$17.3 billion — in the Vision Fund, as it marked down the value of holdings such as Coupang, SenseTime Group and DoorDash. SoftBank also reported a \$6.1 billion foreign exchange loss because of the weak yen.

The 64-year-old struck a darkly somber tone after the results, taking responsibility for buying into startups at the height of the market and pledging to slash expenses to get back on track.

Son said he will review "everything" for potential cuts without any "sacred cows." SoftBank will scrutinise senior and junior employees in both front and back offices to an extent never experienced before.

"The loss is the biggest in our corporate history and we take it very seriously," Son said during a press conference after the results.

"We have to resort to big cost-cutting efforts at Vision Fund. The cost cutting efforts will have to include a reduction in head count — something I've made up my mind to do," Son detailed extensive



The loss is the biggest in our corporate history and we take it very seriously. We have to resort to big cost-cutting efforts at Vision Fund.

MASAYOSHI SON,
FOUNDER & CEO, SOFTBANK

problems and missteps in his portfolio, unusual for a self-made billionaire who tends to emphasise the positive.

He said SoftBank had marked down 284 companies in its portfolio in the latest quarter, while only 35 went up in value. The markdowns included publicly traded portfolio companies, but also hundreds of private companies whose estimated values had dropped because of weak performance or lower comparisons.

A quarter earlier, SoftBank still had profits of about 3 trillion yen (\$22 billion) in its investment arm, which includes the first and second Vision Funds as well as Latin American funds. As of June, essentially all of those profits had disappeared. —BLOOMBERG

PMO declares assets of ministers, Modi share in only property donated

HARIKISHAN SHARMA
New Delhi, August 8

THE VALUE OF Prime Minister Narendra Modi's movable assets increased by ₹26.13 lakh during 2021-22 — and he no longer owns any immovable property after donating his share in a residential plot in Gujarat, according to his latest declaration of assets on the Prime Minister's Office (PMO) website.

With details provided up to March 31, 2022, the declaration shows that Modi's movable assets increased from ₹1,97,68,885 at the end of March 2021 to ₹2,23,82,504. This includes a fixed deposit, bank balance, National Savings Certificates, life insurance policies, bank balance, jewellery and cash in hand.

The Prime Minister has mentioned "NIL" in the column for immovable assets. A note under the list states: "Immovable property Survey No. 401/A was jointly held with three other joint owners and each having an equal share of 25%, is no more owned by the self as the same has been donated."

In last year's declaration, Modi had listed a one-fourth share (3,531.45 sq ft) in a residential plot located at Survey No. 401/A, Sector-1, Gandhi Nagar, which measured 14,125.80 sq ft in total with an overall market value of ₹1.10 crore.

TENNECO FEDERAL-MOGUL GOETZE (INDIA) LIMITED										
Regd. Office: DLF Prime Towers, 10 Ground Floor, F - 79 & 80, Okhla Phase-I, New Delhi-110020, Corp off. 10th Floor, Paras Twin Towers "Tower B" Golf Course Road, Sector 54, Gurugram-122002 Website: www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net , CIN : L74899DL1954PLC002452										
Statement of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Rs. in lacs except per share data)										
Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
		Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2022 (Refer note-4)	Quarter ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2022 (Refer note-4)			
1.	Total Income from operations	39,633.72	35,078.90	31,539.13	132,197.67	40,175.73	35,553.69	31,850.75	134,261.97	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,523.15	2,482.42	1,378.45	7,097.13	2,855.29	2,940.83	1,638.35	8,056.42	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,523.15	2,482.42	1,378.45	7,097.13	2,855.29	2,940.83	1,638.35	8,056.42	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,871.57	1,907.79	1,001.45	5,275.34	2,118.24	2,243.57	1,177.89	5,882.07	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,871.57	2,012.69	1,001.45	5,380.24	2,118.24	2,352.64	1,177.89	5,991.14	
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.36	3.43	1.80	9.48	3.58	3.71	1.94	9.71	
	Basic (In Rs) :	3.36	3.43	1.80	9.48	3.58	3.71	1.94	9.71	
	Diluted (In Rs) :	3.36	3.43	1.80	9.48	3.58	3.71	1.94	9.71	

Note:
1. The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of the company (<http://www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net/web/index.html>).
2. The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 08 August 2022.
3. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year ended 31 March 2022 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Vinod Kumar Hans)
Managing Director
DIN- 03328309

Date: 08 August 2022
Place: Gurugram

Kirloskar Industries Limited

A Kirloskar Group Company

Registered Office: Office No. 801, 8th Floor, Cello Platina, Fergusson College Road, Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005 (India)
CIN: L70100PN1978PLC088972



EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Year Ended 31/03/2022	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Year Ended 31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	869	2,909	10,267	1,51,463	1,05,367	3,82,078
2	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	347	2,254	8,010	12,726	7,906	56,832
3	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	347	2,254	8,010	12,726	7,906	56,832
4	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	241	1,596	6,085	10,287	(4,420)	31,618
5	Total Other Comprehensive Income	10,164	(21,109)	14,658	10,105	28,022	63,804
6	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period]	10,405	(19,513)	20,743	20,392	23,602	95,422
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	980	978	978	980	978	978
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	Basic	2.46	16.34	62.45	49.45	(0.11)	198.68
	Diluted	2.41	15.96	61.04	48.38	(0.02)	193.77

Notes:
1. The above results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 8 August 2022 and a Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites. (www.kirloskarindustries.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

Place : Pune
Date : 08 August 2022

Tel: +91 20 2970 4374 Fax: +91 20 2970 4374
Email: investorrelations@kirloskar.com Website: www.kirloskarindustries.com

For Kirloskar Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Chhabra
Managing Director
DIN 00166049

Mark bearing word "Kirloskar" in any form as a suffix or prefix is owned by Kirloskar Proprietary Limited and Kirloskar Industries Limited is the Permitted User.

Karnataka Bank Ltd.
Your Family Bank, Across India.

Head Office, Mangaluru - 575 002 CIN: L85110KA1924PLC001128
Asset Recovery Management Branch Phone/Fax : 011-40591567 (Extn. 240)
8-B, First Floor, Rajendra Park, Pusa Road, Mobile : 9319891680
New Delhi-110060 Website : www.karnatakabank.com
E-mail : delhiarm@ktkbank.com

Appendix IV [See Rule 8(i)]
POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, undersigned being the Authorised Officer of KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED, under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest [Act], 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with [rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated 18-05-2022 calling upon the borrower/ mortgagee/ guarantors: (1) M/s Pragati Fashions, Represented by its Partner Mr. Ravi Shewakramani, S/o Mr. Jaikishan Shewakramani and Mrs. Hira J Shewakramani W/o Mr. Jaikishan Shewakramani (2) Mr. Ravi Shewakramani, (3) Mr. Hira J Shewakramani, All (1), (2) and (3) All are addressed at No 91/A, Elliot Road Kolkatta West Bengal - 700016 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.54,12,305.57 [Rupees Fifty Four Lakh Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Five and Fifty Seven Paise Only] i.e (i) Rs.44,54,598.57 under PSOD Account No.147700600002401 along with future interest from 01.05.2022 (ii) Rs.9,57,707.00 under PSTL Account No. 3807001800001001 along with future interest from 01.05.2022, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers, mortgagees and the guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers, mortgagees, guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken the Possession of the Property described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement, Rules 2002 on this the 6th August of the year 2022.

The borrowers, the mortgagees and the guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property mentioned herein below and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Karnataka Bank Limited, A/JC Bose Road Branch, Kolkata for Rs.52,30,662.57 [Rupees Fifty Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Two Paise Fifty Seven Only] i.e (i) Rs.42,44,548.57 under PSOD Account No.147700600002401 along with future interest from 01.08.2022 (ii) Rs.9,86,114.00 under PSTL Account No. 3807001800001001 along with future interest from 01.08.2022, Plus costs.

[The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.]

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

1. All that part and parcel of Residential Flat No.4C on 4th floor carpet area 550 Sq.Ft, Super covered area 762 sq.Ft at Udayanchal apartment, S M Bose Road, Mouza Tarapurkura, Ward No.09, under Panihati Municipality, P S Khardah District North 24 Parganas along with rights appurtenant thereto, belonging to Mr. Ravi Shewakramani.
Boundaries:
East: 18'-0" Wide Road West: 12'-0" Wide road
North: S.M. Bose Road South: Residential Apartment

2. All that part and parcel of a Commercial cum Residential shop No.43, on Ground Floor, super build up area 180 Sq.Ft, premises No.9 (formerly 3) Bijoy Complex, at Sen Bazar, R N Tagore Road, Mouza Tarapurkura, P S Khardah, Ward No.25, under panihati Municipality, District North 24 Parganas along with rights appurtenant thereto, belonging to Mr. Ravi Shewakramani.
Boundaries:
East: Priya Apartment West: 10'-0" Wide passage
North: Vacant Land at Dag No.708 South: House of Biswanath Ghosh & Common passage

3. All that part and parcel of Commercial cum Residential shop No.53, on Ground Floor, premises No.9 (formerly 3) Bijoy Complex, at Sen Bazar, R N Tagore Road, Mouza Tarapurkura, P S Khardah, Ward No. 25, under Panihati Municipality, District North 24 Parganas along with rights appurtenant thereto, belonging to Mr. Ravi Shewakramani.
Boundaries:
East: Priya Apartment West: 10'-0" Wide passage
North: Vacant Land at Dag No.708 South: House of Biswanath Ghosh & Common passage

Place: Kolkata For Karnataka Bank Ltd
Date: 06.08.2022 Chief Manager & Authorised Officer

A TATA Enterprise **TRF LIMITED**

Corporate Identity No. (CIN): L74210JH1962PLC000700
Regd. Office: 11, Station Road, Burmahines, Janshahpur, Jharkhand-831007
Tel: +91 657 2345727, e-mail: comp_sec@trf.co.in, website: www.trf.co.in

NOTICE OF THE 59th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Annual General Meeting :
NOTICE is hereby given that the 59th Annual General Meeting ("AGM" or "Meeting") of the Members of TRF Limited (the "Company") will be held on Tuesday, August 30, 2022 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC")/Other Audio-Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY to transact the businesses as set out in the Notice of the AGM. In accordance with the General Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 5, 2020, January 13, 2021, December 14, 2021 and May 5, 2022 (collectively called "MCA Circulars") and the Circulars dated May 12, 2020, January 15, 2021 and May 13, 2022 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (collectively called "SEBI Circulars"), the Company has sent the Notice of the 59th AGM along with the link for the Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2021-22 (the "Annual Report") on Friday, August 5, 2022, through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Registrars and Transfer Agent ("RTA"), TSR Consultants Private Limited (formerly known as TSR Darashah Consultant Private Limited)/Depositories.

The Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report of the Company is available on the website of the Company at www.trf.co.in and may also be accessed from the relevant section of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ("BSE") at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") at www.nseindia.com. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of National Securities Depositories Limited ("NSDL") at www.evoting.nsdl.com.

Remote E-Voting :
In compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and the Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India, each as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to its Members, the facility of remote e-Voting before/during the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed NSDL to facilitate voting through electronic means. The detailed instructions for remote e-Voting are given in the Notice convening the AGM Members are requested to note the following :

a. The remote e-voting facility would be available during the following period :

Commencement of remote e-Voting	From 9:00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, August 26, 2022
End of remote e-Voting	At 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Monday, August 29, 2022

The remote e-Voting module will be disabled by NSDL thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time :

b. The voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on Tuesday, August 23, 2022 ("Cut-Off Date"). Members will be provided with the facility for voting through electronic voting system during the VC/OAVM proceedings at the AGM and Members participating at the AGM, who have not already cast their vote on the resolution(s) by remote e-voting, will be eligible to exercise their right to vote on such resolution(s) upon announcement by the Chairman. Members who have cast their vote on resolution(s) by remote e-Voting prior to the AGM will also be eligible to participate at the AGM through VC/OAVM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote on such resolution(s) again. The remote e-Voting module on the day of AGM shall be disabled by NSDL for voting 15 minutes after the conclusion of the Meeting.

c. Any shareholder(s) holding shares in physical form or non-individual shareholder who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. Tuesday, August 23, 2022, may obtain the User ID and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in. However, if a person is already registered with NSDL for remote e-voting then the Member can use their existing User Id and password for casting the vote.

d. In case of Individual Shareholder who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice and holds shares in demat mode as of the cut-off date may follow the steps mentioned under "Login method for e-Voting and joining virtual meeting for Individual Shareholders holding shares in demat mode" as provided in the Notice.

e. A person who is not a Member as on cut-off date should treat this Notice for information purpose only. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the depositories as on cut-off date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting before the AGM as well as remote e-Voting during the AGM.

f. In case of any queries/grievances pertaining to remote e-Voting (before the AGM and during the AGM), you may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQ") for Shareholders and e-Voting user manual for Shareholders available in the "Download" section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll-free number: 1800 1020 990/ 1800 224 430 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or contact Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Senior Manager from NSDL at the designated e-mail ID: pallavi@nsdl.co.in. Helpdesk for Individual Shareholder holding securities in electronic mode for any technical issues related to login through Depositories i.e. NSDL and CDSL:

Login Type	Helpdesk Details
Securities with NSDL	Members facing any technical issue in login can contact NSDL helpdesk by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or call at toll-free number: 1800 1020 990 or 1800 224 430
Securities with CDSL	Members facing any technical issue in login can contact CDSL helpdesk by sending a request at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or contact at 022-23058738 or 022-2305842/43

Mr. P.K. Singh (Membership No. FCS: 5878) or failing him, Mr. Rohit Prakash Prit (Membership No. ACS: 33602) of M/s P.K. Singh & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries, have been appointed as the Scrutinizer to scrutinize the remote e-voting process before the AGMs as well as e-Voting during the AGM in a fair and transparent manner. **TRF Limited**
Sd/-
Prasun Banerjee
August 8, 2022 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Janshahpur ACS: 29791

श्रीनाथ विश्वविद्यालय में प्रावणी संगम स्मिता मिस सावन, मुवेरा मिस्टर सावन



जमशेदपुर | श्रीनाथ विश्वविद्यालय में प्रावणी संगम स्मिता मिस सावन, मुवेरा मिस्टर सावन का आयोजन किया गया। इसमें विद्यार्थियों के लिए कई प्रतियोगिताओं का आयोजन किया गया।

केंद्रीय मुष्ठी समाज ने राधेपुर में निर्मल महतो को पुण्यतिथि पर दी श्रद्धांजलि



जमशेदपुर | केंद्रीय मुष्ठी समाज पूर्वनिवासी के केंद्रों अग्रगण्य को मुष्ठी के नेतृत्व में समाज के लोगों ने राधेपुर स्थित श्रीमती मिस सावन जयन्त निर्मल महतो की श्रद्धांजलि दी।

सविधान की आठवीं अनुसूची में 'हो' को कितना जगह शामिल : सुरा किराती



जमशेदपुर | भारतीय संविधान की आठवीं अनुसूची में हो भाषा को शामिल करने के लिए इच्छाओं के जवाब में आठ अक्षरों के लक्षण एकरा कर्मियों ने एक टिप्पणी भेजा प्रस्ताव किया।

अंतिम सोमवारी पर चित्रेश्वर शिवधाम में वैश्व महाराममेलेन ने खांडा भोग



जमशेदपुर | अंतिम सोमवारी पर चित्रेश्वर शिवधाम में वैश्व महाराममेलेन ने खांडा भोग का आयोजन किया।

दोमुहानी पार्क के बाहर लगाया निर्मल महतो के नाम का बोर्ड



जमशेदपुर | दोमुहानी पार्क के बाहर निर्मल महतो के नाम का बोर्ड लगाया गया।

कान्वाई चालकों की वेतन वृद्धि व माता-पिता का फ्री इलाज हो



जमशेदपुर | कान्वाई चालकों की वेतन वृद्धि और माता-पिता का फ्री इलाज हो।

निष्कासित सदस्यों के साथ चुनाव कराना असंवैधानिक : डिप्टी मैनेजर

जमशेदपुर | निष्कासित सदस्यों के साथ चुनाव कराना असंवैधानिक।

निर्मल महतो के शहादत दिवस पर उलियान में सभा

विश्वविधेय | जमशेदपुर

निर्मल महतो की पुण्यतिथि पर सोमवार को उलियान में सभा का आयोजन किया गया।

हेमंत साकार न डरने वाली है, न टुकड़ने वाली है : बच्चा गुप्ता

जमशेदपुर | हेमंत साकार न डरने वाली है, न टुकड़ने वाली है।

राष्ट्र से लेकर स्वरोजगार के क्षेत्र में काम करने वाली सरकार : जोषा

जमशेदपुर | राष्ट्र से लेकर स्वरोजगार के क्षेत्र में काम करने वाली सरकार।

कोल्हान प्रमंडल की 1400 कंपनियों में स्थानीय युवकों को मिलेगा रोजगार : मंत्री



सोमर हेमंत सोन के साथ मंत्री बहा गुप्ता, चेतन सोन, जोषा मंत्री, अरिषेक प्रसाद भी मंच पर दिखे।

डीसी से ली जिले की योजनाओं की जानकारी



प्रेत राहतकार अरिषेक प्रसाद भी मंच पर दिखे



जमशेदपुर में सोमर के साथ मंच पर उलियान में सभा का आयोजन किया गया।



सीतारामडेरा में मनाई निर्मल दा की पुण्यतिथि, कदमा तक निकाली बाइक रैली



सिखा समुदाय ने अर्पित की श्रद्धांजलि



निर्मल दा का बलिदान उमर: भंगल



मुडवांडीह में इमरवू ने दी श्रद्धांजलि



जादूगोड़ा में यूसील की जमीन पर स्थानीय नेता कर रहे कब्जा

विश्वविधेय | जमशेदपुर

जादूगोड़ा में यूसील की जमीन पर स्थानीय नेता कर रहे कब्जा।

लोग अतिव्यय कर बना रहे दुखान, नेता वसूल रहे किरावा

लोग अतिव्यय कर बना रहे दुखान, नेता वसूल रहे किरावा।

बागवेड़ा : खड़ी टटा मैजिक में लगी आग



बागवेड़ा : खड़ी टटा मैजिक में लगी आग।

Advertisement for 'जनजातीय जीवन दर्शन' (Jana Jatiya Jeevan Darshan) featuring a list of activities, dates, and a map of the venue.

Advertisement for 'A YATA Enterprise' featuring a list of services and contact information.